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AÑO PERIODO TIPO DNI NOMBRE INGRESO_TOTAL INGRESOS 

2017 ENERO CAP 24491474 AIME TECSI BENEDICTO 1200 2198 

2017 ENERO CAP 23886019 ALVAREZ YABAR MARIA EDMEE 1650 3107 

2017 ENERO CAP 23836106 AMAR CASTILLO ANGELICA 1800 3296 

2017 ENERO CAP 23851859 CASTILLO RAMOS ROGERS ALEJANDRO 2500 4663 

2017 ENERO CAP 23875476 CHAPARRO SALAS JERONIMO MAGNO 3000 5579 

2017 ENERO CAP 23823569 CONCHA CARI WILLIAM WALTER 3000 5579 

2017 ENERO CAP 23916642 CONCHA LOVATON CRISTINA FORTUNATA 1650 3107 

2017 ENERO CAP 23993066 DELGADO ARAOZ LUIS GERARDO 3000 5579 

2017 ENERO CAP 23906087 EGUILUZ MORA CERAPIO 2100 3931 

2017 ENERO CAP 40822252 ESTRADA CUNO WILBERT 3000 5579 

2017 ENERO CAP 04811826 GARCIA GARAYAR CARLOS FRANCISCO 2100 3931 

2017 ENERO CAP 23834573 GUEVARA GARCIA JULIO CESAR 3000 5494 

2017 ENERO CAP 23814451 HOLGADO DE LUZA MARGOT AGRIPINA 2100 3846 

2017 ENERO CAP 23956450 ITURRI CHAVEZ IRIS ROSARIO 2100 3846 

2017 ENERO CAP 25200096 MALPARTIDA ESTRADA MARIA SILVIA 1960 3899.47 

2017 ENERO CAP 23878433 MAMANI CUSI NICOLAS 1200 2283 

2017 ENERO CAP 23826694 MENDOZA ANTEZANA LEONOR VIRGINIA 1650 3107 

2017 ENERO CAP 23926409 MUÑIZ LLAVE CARMEN LOLA 1650 3107 

2017 ENERO CAP 24470914 MUÑOZ VILCA GUIDO 1550 2885 

2017 ENERO CAP 23983024 NIETO SEGURA RUDY ALAIN 1650 3022 

2017 ENERO CAP 23817481 NUÑEZ DEL PRADO ALENCASTRE BENJAMIN 1900 3479 

2017 ENERO CAP 23822107 OTAZU MORANTE DE LAZO VICTORIA ESTHER 1800 3296 

2017 ENERO CAP 23921228 PEÑA FLORES JULIO 3000 5494 

2017 ENERO CAP 23922788 PINARES GAMARRA ABEL JUSTINO 5500 5585 

2017 ENERO CAP 41583817 QUINTE VILLEGAS VERONICA MILAGROS 2100 3931 

2017 ENERO CAP 23889922 QUISPE ROMOACCA GREGORIO 1650 3107 

2017 ENERO CAP 23933596 RAMOS CALDERON JULIO ITALO 3350 6220 

2017 ENERO CAP 23877414 ROMERO DE OLARTE DINA JULIANA 1650 3107 

2017 ENERO CAP 23849914 SERRANO QUISPE LUIS 2500 4663 

2017 ENERO CAP 23862951 SILVA PALOMINO MARCO ANTONIO 3150 5854 

2017 ENERO CAP 23901337 TORRES CUADROS CIPRIAN HECTOR 2100 3846 

2017 ENERO CAP 23818971 VALENCIA MOYONERO LUCIA 3300 6044 

2017 ENERO CAP 23819828 VALLEJO DE YAÑEZ LUZ MARINA 1650 3022 

2017 ENERO CAP 08856893 VEGA CONCHA DE INGA ESPERANZA 2000 3748 

2017 ENERO CAP 23839445 VICTORIA PACHECO RINA 1900 3479 

2017 ENERO CAP 23845275 VILCHEZ PINARES EDDA JUANA 2100 3846 

2017 ENERO CAP 23842643 YABAR PEREZ KAREN MYLENKA 1650 3107 

2017 ENERO CAP 41388896 ZAMALLOA MORA ZULEMI 3000 5494 

2017 ENERO CAP 23895240 ZAVALETA CHALLCO LUIS 1200 2283 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23999560 CHAUCA ATAU MARGOT 3717.8 3802.8 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 41059811 CONDORI QUISPE GRIMALDO 1800 1885 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23836372 CUCHILLO FLORES FRANCISCO JABIER 2450 2450 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 45488143 ESQUIVEL CONDORI DENNIS ROMEO 2250 2250 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23818007 FERNANDEZ BACA SALCEDO MARITZA 1350 1435 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23858167 HURTADO VARGAS PERSI HAROLD 3480 3565 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23920645 LA VILLA ALVAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2250 2335 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 24477172 LECAROS USNO PLACIDA 1800 1800 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 40022893 MIRANDA CAMA PORFIDIO 2070 2070 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 43116248 MORMONTOY HEREDIA JAMILET ALEJANDRA 2100 2185 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 40105061 ORTEGA ZARATE JOSE LUIS 3022 3107 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23845267 PAUCCAR CANCHA LUCAS 5127.73 5127.73 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23845346 PUELLES OLIVARES DORIS CIRILA 1692.32 1777.32 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23885310 QUISPE BEJAR FELIPE 2600 2600 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 05642183 RAMIREZ SAAVEDRA ROGELIO EDMUNDO 2250 2335 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 25012303 SANCHEZ PERALTA CINDY RAFAELA 2000 2085 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 40336485 TICONA QUIN YADIRA 2030 2115 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 23800682 VARGAS CARDENAS FREDI 1900 1900 

2017 ENERO SENTENCIA 40895138 VERA BACA DANITZA JASMINE 2600 2685 

2017 ENERO MODAL 47360424 ANAHUI UNZUETA JHON ANTONIO 2250 2250 

2017 ENERO MODAL 44936332 BAYONA PFOCCORI ELIZANT 2250 2250 

2017 ENERO MODAL 40401367 BORNAZ QUILLAHUAMAN PERCY 2250 2335 

2017 ENERO MODAL 47145317 CHILLIHUA PACCO INES LUZGARDA 2250 2250 

2017 ENERO MODAL 40232567 CUCHILLO MOTOCANCHI YOVANY 2750 2835 

2017 ENERO MODAL 40595371 FIGUEROA NOGUERA ERLYN 3500 3585 

2017 ENERO MODAL 10660587 FLORES BOLAÑOS MARISOL 3846 3931 

2017 ENERO MODAL 10586820 GARCIA CHAVIGORI ROLANDO ANIBAL 2500 2500 

2017 ENERO MODAL 44691055 GUZMAN CASTRO RENZO ADILSON 2500 2585 

2017 ENERO MODAL 41942499 GUZMAN HUAMAN RICK DENIS 2500 2585 

2017 ENERO MODAL 42952647 LARICO AYAMAMANI NESTOR 2250 2250 

2017 ENERO MODAL 44332513 MACHICADO BORNAZ ISAIL 2250 2250 
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2017 ENERO MODAL 44070173 MANCILLA RIOS ARACELY 2100 2100 

2017 ENERO MODAL 40054594 MEZA CHAUCCA GIRALDO 2250 2335 

2017 ENERO MODAL 23858214 MONTENEGRO ESPINOZA LUIS ALBERTO 2671 2756 

2017 ENERO MODAL 23896567 PARAVICINO ALARCON NILO 3500 3500 

2017 ENERO MODAL 40918997 PHUÑO VILCA KATYA LINA 2100 2100 

2017 ENERO MODAL 43694669 RIOS ORCCON WILBER 2100 2185 

2017 ENERO MODAL 23854882 SOTO ESCOBEDO RENEE 2100 2100 

2017 ENERO MODAL 41656121 TAPIA PEÑA JESUS 1648 1648 

2017 ENERO MODAL 23854566 TEJEDA SAN ROMAN MARIA DEL PILAR 2100 2100 

2017 ENERO MODAL 25300662 ZAVALA TEJADA PABLO 2000 2000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 24491474 AIME TECSI BENEDICTO 1200 1200 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23886019 ALVAREZ YABAR MARIA EDMEE 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23836106 AMAR CASTILLO ANGELICA 1800 1800 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23851859 CASTILLO RAMOS ROGERS ALEJANDRO 2500 2500 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23875476 CHAPARRO SALAS JERONIMO MAGNO 3000 3000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23823569 CONCHA CARI WILLIAM WALTER 3000 3000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23916642 CONCHA LOVATON CRISTINA FORTUNATA 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23993066 DELGADO ARAOZ LUIS GERARDO 3000 3000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23906087 EGUILUZ MORA CERAPIO 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 40822252 ESTRADA CUNO WILBERT 3000 3000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 04811826 GARCIA GARAYAR CARLOS FRANCISCO 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23834573 GUEVARA GARCIA JULIO CESAR 3000 3000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23814451 HOLGADO DE LUZA MARGOT AGRIPINA 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23956450 ITURRI CHAVEZ IRIS ROSARIO 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 25200096 MALPARTIDA ESTRADA MARIA SILVIA 1960 1960 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23878433 MAMANI CUSI NICOLAS 1200 1200 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23826694 MENDOZA ANTEZANA LEONOR VIRGINIA 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23926409 MUÑIZ LLAVE CARMEN LOLA 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 24470914 MUÑOZ VILCA GUIDO 1550 1550 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23983024 NIETO SEGURA RUDY ALAIN 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23817481 NUÑEZ DEL PRADO ALENCASTRE BENJAMIN 1900 1900 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23822107 OTAZU MORANTE DE LAZO VICTORIA ESTHER 1800 1800 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23921228 PEÑA FLORES JULIO 3000 3000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23922788 PINARES GAMARRA ABEL JUSTINO 5500 5500 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 41583817 QUINTE VILLEGAS VERONICA MILAGROS 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23889922 QUISPE ROMOACCA GREGORIO 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23933596 RAMOS CALDERON JULIO ITALO 3350 3350 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23877414 ROMERO DE OLARTE DINA JULIANA 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23849914 SERRANO QUISPE LUIS 2500 2500 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23862951 SILVA PALOMINO MARCO ANTONIO 3150 3150 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23901337 TORRES CUADROS CIPRIAN HECTOR 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23818971 VALENCIA MOYONERO LUCIA 3300 3300 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23819828 VALLEJO DE YAÑEZ LUZ MARINA 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 08856893 VEGA CONCHA DE INGA ESPERANZA 2000 2000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23839445 VICTORIA PACHECO RINA 1900 1900 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23845275 VILCHEZ PINARES EDDA JUANA 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23842643 YABAR PEREZ KAREN MYLENKA 1650 1650 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 41388896 ZAMALLOA MORA ZULEMI 3000 3000 

2017 FEBRERO CAP 23895240 ZAVALETA CHALLCO LUIS 1200 1200 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23999560 CHAUCA ATAU MARGOT 3717.8 3717.8 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 41059811 CONDORI QUISPE GRIMALDO 1800 1800 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23836372 CUCHILLO FLORES FRANCISCO JABIER 2450 2450 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 45488143 ESQUIVEL CONDORI DENNIS ROMEO 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23818007 FERNANDEZ BACA SALCEDO MARITZA 1350 1350 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23858167 HURTADO VARGAS PERSI HAROLD 3480 3480 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23920645 LA VILLA ALVAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 24477172 LECAROS USNO PLACIDA 1800 1800 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 40022893 MIRANDA CAMA PORFIDIO 2070 2070 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 43116248 MORMONTOY HEREDIA JAMILET ALEJANDRA 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 40105061 ORTEGA ZARATE JOSE LUIS 3022 3022 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23845267 PAUCCAR CANCHA LUCAS 5127.73 5127.73 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23845346 PUELLES OLIVARES DORIS CIRILA 1692.32 1692.32 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23885310 QUISPE BEJAR FELIPE 2600 2600 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 05642183 RAMIREZ SAAVEDRA ROGELIO EDMUNDO 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 25012303 SANCHEZ PERALTA CINDY RAFAELA 2000 2000 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 40336485 TICONA QUIN YADIRA 2030 2030 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 23800682 VARGAS CARDENAS FREDI 1900 1900 

2017 FEBRERO SENTENCIA 40895138 VERA BACA DANITZA JASMINE 2600 2600 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 47360424 ANAHUI UNZUETA JHON ANTONIO 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 44936332 BAYONA PFOCCORI ELIZANT 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 40401367 BORNAZ QUILLAHUAMAN PERCY 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 47145317 CHILLIHUA PACCO INES LUZGARDA 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 40232567 CUCHILLO MOTOCANCHI YOVANY 2750 2750 
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2017 FEBRERO MODAL 40595371 FIGUEROA NOGUERA ERLYN 3500 3500 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 10660587 FLORES BOLAÑOS MARISOL 3846 3846 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 10586820 GARCIA CHAVIGORI ROLANDO ANIBAL 2500 2500 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 44691055 GUZMAN CASTRO RENZO ADILSON 2500 2500 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 41942499 GUZMAN HUAMAN RICK DENIS 2500 2500 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 42952647 LARICO AYAMAMANI NESTOR 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 44332513 MACHICADO BORNAZ ISAIL 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 44070173 MANCILLA RIOS ARACELY 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 40054594 MEZA CHAUCCA GIRALDO 2250 2250 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 23858214 MONTENEGRO ESPINOZA LUIS ALBERTO 2671 2671 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 23896567 PARAVICINO ALARCON NILO 3500 3500 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 40918997 PHUÑO VILCA KATYA LINA 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 43694669 RIOS ORCCON WILBER 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 23854882 SOTO ESCOBEDO RENEE 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 41656121 TAPIA PEÑA JESUS 1648 1648 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 23854566 TEJEDA SAN ROMAN MARIA DEL PILAR 2100 2100 

2017 FEBRERO MODAL 25300662 ZAVALA TEJADA PABLO 2000 2000 

2017 MARZO CAP 24491474 AIME TECSI BENEDICTO 1200 1200 

2017 MARZO CAP 23886019 ALVAREZ YABAR MARIA EDMEE 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 23836106 AMAR CASTILLO ANGELICA 1800 1800 

2017 MARZO CAP 23851859 CASTILLO RAMOS ROGERS ALEJANDRO 2500 2500 

2017 MARZO CAP 23875476 CHAPARRO SALAS JERONIMO MAGNO 3000 3000 

2017 MARZO CAP 23823569 CONCHA CARI WILLIAM WALTER 3000 3000 

2017 MARZO CAP 23916642 CONCHA LOVATON CRISTINA FORTUNATA 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 23993066 DELGADO ARAOZ LUIS GERARDO 3000 3000 

2017 MARZO CAP 23906087 EGUILUZ MORA CERAPIO 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO CAP 40822252 ESTRADA CUNO WILBERT 3000 3000 

2017 MARZO CAP 04811826 GARCIA GARAYAR CARLOS FRANCISCO 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO CAP 23834573 GUEVARA GARCIA JULIO CESAR 3000 3000 

2017 MARZO CAP 23814451 HOLGADO DE LUZA MARGOT AGRIPINA 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO CAP 23956450 ITURRI CHAVEZ IRIS ROSARIO 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO CAP 25200096 MALPARTIDA ESTRADA MARIA SILVIA 1960 1960 

2017 MARZO CAP 23878433 MAMANI CUSI NICOLAS 1200 1200 

2017 MARZO CAP 23826694 MENDOZA ANTEZANA LEONOR VIRGINIA 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 23926409 MUÑIZ LLAVE CARMEN LOLA 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 24470914 MUÑOZ VILCA GUIDO 1550 1550 

2017 MARZO CAP 23983024 NIETO SEGURA RUDY ALAIN 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 23817481 NUÑEZ DEL PRADO ALENCASTRE BENJAMIN 1900 1900 

2017 MARZO CAP 23822107 OTAZU MORANTE DE LAZO VICTORIA ESTHER 1800 1800 

2017 MARZO CAP 23921228 PEÑA FLORES JULIO 3000 3000 

2017 MARZO CAP 23922788 PINARES GAMARRA ABEL JUSTINO 5500 5500 

2017 MARZO CAP 41583817 QUINTE VILLEGAS VERONICA MILAGROS 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO CAP 23889922 QUISPE ROMOACCA GREGORIO 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 23933596 RAMOS CALDERON JULIO ITALO 3350 3350 

2017 MARZO CAP 23877414 ROMERO DE OLARTE DINA JULIANA 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 23849914 SERRANO QUISPE LUIS 2500 2500 

2017 MARZO CAP 23862951 SILVA PALOMINO MARCO ANTONIO 3150 3150 

2017 MARZO CAP 23901337 TORRES CUADROS CIPRIAN HECTOR 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO CAP 23818971 VALENCIA MOYONERO LUCIA 3300 3300 

2017 MARZO CAP 23819828 VALLEJO DE YAÑEZ LUZ MARINA 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 08856893 VEGA CONCHA DE INGA ESPERANZA 2000 2000 

2017 MARZO CAP 23839445 VICTORIA PACHECO RINA 1900 1900 

2017 MARZO CAP 23845275 VILCHEZ PINARES EDDA JUANA 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO CAP 23842643 YABAR PEREZ KAREN MYLENKA 1650 1650 

2017 MARZO CAP 41388896 ZAMALLOA MORA ZULEMI 3000 3000 

2017 MARZO CAP 23895240 ZAVALETA CHALLCO LUIS 1200 1200 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23999560 CHAUCA ATAU MARGOT 3717.8 3717.8 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 41059811 CONDORI QUISPE GRIMALDO 1800 1800 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23836372 CUCHILLO FLORES FRANCISCO JABIER 2450 2450 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 45488143 ESQUIVEL CONDORI DENNIS ROMEO 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23818007 FERNANDEZ BACA SALCEDO MARITZA 1350 1350 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23858167 HURTADO VARGAS PERSI HAROLD 3480 3480 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23920645 LA VILLA ALVAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 24477172 LECAROS USNO PLACIDA 1800 1800 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 40022893 MIRANDA CAMA PORFIDIO 2070 2070 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 43116248 MORMONTOY HEREDIA JAMILET ALEJANDRA 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 40105061 ORTEGA ZARATE JOSE LUIS 3022 3022 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23845267 PAUCCAR CANCHA LUCAS 5127.73 5127.73 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23845346 PUELLES OLIVARES DORIS CIRILA 1692.32 1692.32 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23885310 QUISPE BEJAR FELIPE 2600 2600 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 05642183 RAMIREZ SAAVEDRA ROGELIO EDMUNDO 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 25012303 SANCHEZ PERALTA CINDY RAFAELA 2000 2000 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 40336485 TICONA QUIN YADIRA 2030 2030 
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2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 23800682 VARGAS CARDENAS FREDI 1900 1900 

2017 MARZO SENTENCIA 40895138 VERA BACA DANITZA JASMINE 2600 2600 

2017 MARZO MODAL 47360424 ANAHUI UNZUETA JHON ANTONIO 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO MODAL 44936332 BAYONA PFOCCORI ELIZANT 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO MODAL 40401367 BORNAZ QUILLAHUAMAN PERCY 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO MODAL 47145317 CHILLIHUA PACCO INES LUZGARDA 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO MODAL 40232567 CUCHILLO MOTOCANCHI YOVANY 2750 2750 

2017 MARZO MODAL 40595371 FIGUEROA NOGUERA ERLYN 3500 3500 

2017 MARZO MODAL 10660587 FLORES BOLAÑOS MARISOL 3846 3846 

2017 MARZO MODAL 10586820 GARCIA CHAVIGORI ROLANDO ANIBAL 2500 2500 

2017 MARZO MODAL 44691055 GUZMAN CASTRO RENZO ADILSON 2500 2500 

2017 MARZO MODAL 41942499 GUZMAN HUAMAN RICK DENIS 2500 2500 

2017 MARZO MODAL 42952647 LARICO AYAMAMANI NESTOR 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO MODAL 44332513 MACHICADO BORNAZ ISAIL 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO MODAL 44070173 MANCILLA RIOS ARACELY 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO MODAL 40054594 MEZA CHAUCCA GIRALDO 2250 2250 

2017 MARZO MODAL 23858214 MONTENEGRO ESPINOZA LUIS ALBERTO 2671 2671 

2017 MARZO MODAL 23896567 PARAVICINO ALARCON NILO 3500 3500 

2017 MARZO MODAL 40918997 PHUÑO VILCA KATYA LINA 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO MODAL 43694669 RIOS ORCCON WILBER 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO MODAL 23854882 SOTO ESCOBEDO RENEE 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO MODAL 41656121 TAPIA PEÑA JESUS 1648 1648 

2017 MARZO MODAL 23854566 TEJEDA SAN ROMAN MARIA DEL PILAR 2100 2100 

2017 MARZO MODAL 25300662 ZAVALA TEJADA PABLO 2000 2000 

 


